Office accessories / Writing instruments / Other pens & writing accessories

Recycled plastic pen

SKU: TP314989
Categorie: Office accessories

Retractable biros made of recycled plastic with coloured applications and
large capacity refill that writes in blue.

General information
Imprint Method
Imprint Size

Brand

Country Of Origin
Item Weight Net Gr

Color

_Color_Hex

Size

Material

New item

Variations

Attribute SKU
#104e8b [N TP31498904
#cc0000 [N TP31498905
#fefeef [ | TP31498906
#ffcc00 [ ] TP31498908
#00cc00 [ TP31498909
#ff6600 [ TP31498910
#ff34b3 - TP31498911

#caff70 [ ] TP31498929

T1

4%x0,6
M-Collection
CN

0.009

White

i
g1x14,3cm
RPET

1

Stock
26231
36090
47415
23643
20695
19544
21123
19846



